LIST OF PARTICIPANTS AT THE 22ND MEETING OF THE LONDON GROUP

NAME: SURNAME: E-MAIL: ORGANISATION:

Aldo M. Femia femia@istat.it Istat

Alessandro Galli Alessandro.galli@footprintnetwork.org Global Footprint Network

Anton Steurer Anton.Steurer@ec.europa.eu Eurostat

Arturo de la Fuente Arturo.de-la-fuente@ec.europa.eu Eurostat

Beyhan Ekinci Beyhan.ekinci@bfn.de Federal Agency for Nature Conservation

Brendan Freeman Brendan.freeman@ons.gsi.gov.uk Office for National Statistics

Cindy Lecavalier cindy.lecavalier@canada.ca Statistics Canada

Daniel Desaulty Daniel.desault@eea.europa.eu European Environment Agency

David Montero Dias david.dias@ibge.gov.br Brazilian Institute of Geography and Statistcs

David N. Barton david.barton@nina.no Norwegian Institute for Nature Research

Emily Connors emily.connors @ons.gsi.gov.uk Office for National Statistics

Gabriel Gagnon gabriel.gagnon@canada.ca Statistics Canada

Gerry Brady Gerry.Brady@cso.ie Central Statistics Office

Helmut Mayer Helmut.Mayer@destatis.de Federal Statistical Office of Germany

Ida Bjork Ida.bjork @scb.se Statistics Sweden

Jan-Erik Petersen Jan-Erik.Petersen@eea.europa.eu European Environment Agency

John M. Matuszak matuszakjm@state.gov U.S. Department of State Bureau of Oceans, International Environmental and
Scientific Affairs

Juan-Pablo Castaneda jpcastaneda@worldbank.org World Bank

Julie L. Hass JLHASS@gmail.com Independent Consultant, Asia Development Bank Technical Consultant

Kaia Oras Kaia.oras@stat.ee Statistics Estonia

Kevin Roberts Kevin.roberts@canada.ca Statistics Canada

Leila Rohd-Thomsen [rohd-thomsen@un.org United Nations Statistics Division

Mark Lound Mark.Lound@abs.gov.au Australian Bureau of Statistics

Mark Eigenraam mark.eigenraam@ideeagroup.com Institute for the Development of Environmental-Economic Accounting

Michael Vardon michael.vardon@anu.edu.au World Bank

Monika Wozowczyk Monika.Wozowczyk@ec.europa.eu Eurostat

Nancy Steinbach Nancy.steinbach@scb.se Statistics Sweden

Ole Gravgard ogp@dst.dk Statistics Denmark

Pushpam Kumar Pushpam.Kumar@unep.org UNEP

Raul Figueroa Diaz raul.figueroa@inegi.org.mx National Institute of Statistics and Geography

Roderich Harris Rocky.harris@defra.gsi.gov.uk Department for the Environment, Food and Rural Affairs

Sami Hautakangas sami.hautakangas@stat.fi Statistics Finland




Scott Wentland scott.wentland@bea.gov U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis
Silvia Cerilli Silvia.cerilli@fao.org FAO

Sjoerd Schenau sscn@cbs.nl Statistics Netherlands

Steven King Steven.king@unep-wcmc.org World Conservation Monitoring Centre
Takashi Hayashi th8841@affrc.go.jp Policy Research Institute, Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries
Viveka Palm Viveka.palm@sch.se Statistics Sweden

Zaitun Mohd Taha zaitun@stats.gov.my Department of Statistics Malaysia
Ingrid Semb Weyer Ingrid.Semb.Weyer@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Trine Braathu Trine.Braathu@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Tonje Kgber Tonje.Kober@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Kristine Kolshus Kristine.Kolshus@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Live M. Rognerud Live.Rognerud@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Per Arild Garnasjordet PerArild.Garnasjordet@ssb.no Statistics Norway

lulie Aslaksen iulie.aslaksen@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Kristine M. Grimsrud Kristine.Grimsrud@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Ole Moss ole.osvald.moss@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Gang Liu Gang.Liu@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Jgrn Kristian Undelstvedt jorn.kristian.undelstvedt@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Mads Greaker mads.greaker@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Via Skype:

Myriam Linster Myriam.LINSTER@oecd.org OECD

Pierre-Alain Pionnier Pierre-Alain.PIONNIER@oecd.org OECD




